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+16097714499 - http:/leastsushinj.com/

The menu of East Sushi Japanese from Ewing includes 5 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $11.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. East Sushi Japanese Restaurant
offers an authentic blend of Japanese and Chinese cuisine in a traditional themed setting. The menu includes

popular dishes such as agedashi tofu, sashimi, chirashi, and a variety of salads like sashimi and seaweed.
Dinner hours are Monday through Thursday from 3:00 pm to 9:30 pm, Friday and Saturday from 3:00 pm to
10:00 pm. For lunch, they serve delicious sashimi bibimbap and various rice dishes from 11:00 am onwards.
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East Sushi Menu

Sashimi

SASHIMI DELUXE

Pasta

SHRIMP BROCCOLI

Mains

HAPPY FAMILY SPECIAL

Main Courses

PORK FRIED RICE

Vegetarian
GENERAL TSO'S TOFU

Burger
DRAGON BALL

Maki

CHICKEN TEMPURA

Donburi

CHICKEN KATSU DON

Extras

SPICY MAYO

Side Dishes

BROWN RICE

Sushi Nigiri

TOBIKO

$39.0

$24.0

$17.0

$11.5

$12.0

$18.5

$1.0

$3.0

Lunch

BEEF BROCCOLI

Dessert

COOKIE

Rolls

SPICY SALMON ROLL
Nigiri Sushi
PEPPER TUNA

From The Grill

SPARE RIBS

Maki Sushi

SALMON SKIN ROLL

Sushi Boxes
SALMON BOX

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Main Course

PORK ON FIRE

Beef

BEEF WITH SNOW PEA

Crispy Rolls

CRISPY CALIFORNIA ROLL

$9.0

$12.0

$14.0

$8.8

$16.0

$18.8

$18.5

$11.0
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Bento Box
SHRIMP TEMPURA DINNER BOX

Platters
MAKI TRIO

Duck

PEKING DUCK HALF

Salad And Soup

TOM YUM SOUP

Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Chinese Specialties

PEKING DUCK

Lunch Special

GENERAL TSOS CHICKEN (L)

Teriyaki

TOFU TERIYAKI

Noodle

NOODLE WITH BEEF

Vegetables

SAUTEED STRING BEAN

$21.0

$28.0

$18.0

$12.5

$12.0

$17.5

$15.5

$16.5

Chef Specialties

DRAGON PHOENIX SPECIAL $23.0
Maki Roll

CRAB STICK CUCUMBER ROLL $8.8
House Specials

SESAME BEEF $19.5
Side Order

EEL AUCE $1.0
Mega

MEGA ROLL $19.0
Norimaki

KAMPYO ROLL $7.5

Main Courses - Teriyaki

BEEF TERIYAKI $19.0
Lo Mein

PLAIN LO MEIN $12.0
Beverages

CAN SODA $3.0

Popular Products

SHANGHAI SPRING ROLL $7.0
Snacks: Non-Veg.
SPICY HONEY CHICKEN $18.5
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Meal Deals
BBQ SPARE RIBS $12.0

Vegetarian Sushi Rolls

OSHINKO ROLL $7.5
Asian

WONTON SOUP

Shrimp

SHRIMP WITH ASPARAGUS $16.0

Sushi Entree

SUSHI SASHIMI COMBO $45.0

Chef's Special Roll

EMPIRE ROLL $18.0
Maki & Temaki

SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL $9.0
Deep Fried

SHRIMP TEMPURA (L) $12.0
Sushi Bar Special
EVERGREEN ROLL $16.0

Lunch Entrées
TOFU TERIYAKI (L) $12.0

Lunch Set

SUSHI SASHIMI LUNCH $21.0

Noodle & Rice

NOODLE WITH SHRIMP $15.5
Viethamese Sandwiches
STIR-FRIED VEGGIE $16.0

Veggie Lovers

TOFU MIXED VEGGIE $16.8

Kitchen Lunch Special
CHICKEN TEMPURA (L) $11.0

Dumpling

PORK DUMPLING $9.0

Fresh Roll

YELLOW TAIL BOX $16.0

Thai Lunch

THAI BASIL

Sushi/Sashimi

SMELT FISH ROE

Kitchen Entrée
VEGGIE TEMPURA (L) $12.0

Hot Small Plates

VEGGIE TEMPURA APPETIZER $11.0

Teriyaki Dinners

SEAFOOD TERIYAKI $23.0
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Gingerroot Special Roll
TUNA LOVE ROLL $19.0

Noodle Entrees
NOODLE WITH CHICKEN $15.5

Dry Pot

DRY POT CHICKEN $19.5

Poultry And Duck

CHICKEN MIXED VEGGIE

Sushi And Sashimi A La
Carte

STRIPE BASS

Appetizers (Chinese)

SHRIMP SHU MAI (6) $8.3

Maki Combo Special

COMBO B (PICK ANY TWO

SPECIAL ROLL) $24.0
California Gourmet (6
unidades)

SMOKEY ROLL $9.0
Soup &Amp; Salad

DRAGON BALL SALAD $11.0

Fried Rice- Keeri Samba

CHICKEN FRIED RICE (L) $11.0

Lunch Beef Dishes

PEPPER STEAK (L) $11.0
Indian Menu

EGGPLANT WITH GARLIC SAUCE $16.5
Sides

SWEET POTATO

Mongolian Food
MONGOLIAN BEEF $19.0

Appetizers (Chinese
Cuisine)

CHICKEN ON STICK (2) $8.0

Appetizers &Amp;Amp;
Salads

HOUSE SALAD WITH GINGER

DRESSING $7.0

Japanese Vegetable Rolls

SWEET POTATO ROLL $7.0
Rice &Amp; Noodle
SHRIMP LO MEIN (L) $11.0

Assorted Box

SHRIMP BOX $16.0

Inside - Out Rolls

AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL $7.8
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Kasai Kitchin Sushi Box
TUNA BOX $16.0

Combinations And

Specialties

A JU $21.5
Sagami's “Don”

TONKATSU DON $18.5
Restaurant Special
Chinese Food

CHICKEN BROCCOLI (L) $12.0
Benjamin&#39;S Special
Rolls

KYUSHU ROLL $18.0
Cold Appetizer And Salad
STOCKING APPETIZER $12.0
Restaurant Category

VEGAN

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALMON TERIYAKI $22.0
Crepes Variations

SHRIMP TERIYAKI $19.0

Warm Appetizers (Thai)
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SEAFOOD TEMPURA $20.0

Various Dishes
STEAMED VEG. DUMPLING $8.5

Rice Bowl With Toppings

TEKKA DON $29.0

Main Dishes - Bento
Menu
TONKATSU $17.5

Special Breaded Sushi

ALASKA ROLL $9.0

Hot Dishes Served With
Rice

EGGPLANT W. GARLIC SAUCE $10.5

Soup, Salad, And Chili

SALMON SKIN SALAD $11.0

Thai
RED CURRY
GREEN CURRY

Salad

KANI SALAD $8.0
SEAFOOD COMBINATION SPECIAL $24.5

Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL $9.0
SPICY TUNA ROLL $9.0

Side Orders

STEAMED MIXED VEGGIE
VEGGIE FRIED RICE (L)

Fish
SMOKED SALMON
SALMON ROLL

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN BROCCOLI
LEMON CHICKEN

Starters

WASABI SCALLOP ROLL
YELLOW TAIL JALAPENO

Indian

YELLOW CURRY
CHICKEN CURRY

Special Rolls
YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO
TUNA AVOCADO ROLL

Chef's Specialties

PEKING DUCK WHOLE
BEEF BROCCOLI (L)

Special Roll
YUKI ROLL
DINOSAUR ROLL

$8.0

$18.5

$19.0
$12.0

$12.0
$9.2

$29.0
$11.0

$17.0
$18.0
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Signature Rolls

FIRED ISLAND ROLL $20.0
FUJI YAMA ROLL $17.0
Lunch Box

SUSHI LUNCH BOX $16.0
SASHIMI LUNCH BOX $18.0
Sushi Roll

ROCK'N ROLL $9.8
SPICY SHRIMP ROLL $9.0
Japanese Starters

SUSHI APPETIZER $12.0
SASHIMI APPETIZER $16.0

Specialty Rolls

GODZILLA ROLL $15.0
MANGO SHRIMP ROLL $9.0

Moo Shu

MOO SHU PORK $17.5
MOO SHU SHRIMP $18.0

Sushi & Sashimi A La
Carte

CRAB STICK
FLUKE

Sushi Bar Entree

SUSHI AND SASHIMI PARTY $140.0
SUSHI SASHIMI COMBO (FOR 2) $80.0

Sushi & Sashimi

SUSHI (L) $16.0
SASHIMI (L) $17.0
Moo Shu Dishes

MOO SHU VEGETABLE $10.3
MOO SHU BEEF $18.0
Regular Rolls

CRAB STICK ROLL $8.0
DENISE ROLL $18.0
Sushi Or Sashimi

SALMON ROE

WHITE TUNA

Sushi Lunch Special

PICK ANY THREE ROLLS $17.0
PICK ANY TWO ROLLS $16.0
Roll And Hand Roll

EEL CUCUMBER ROLL $9.0
TUNA SCALLION ROLL $8.3

Dinner Bento Box

GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN

DINNER BOX $21.0

STIR FRIED VEGETABLE DINNER

BOX $20.0

Entrees From Sushi Bar

SUSHI TRIO $29.5
SASHIMI TRIO $33.0
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Bento Dinner
Combination Box

CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE
SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE

Uncategorized

BANZAI ROLL
NOODLE WITH ROAST PORK

Salads

HOUSE SALAD
SEAWEED SALAD
AVOCADO SALAD

Main Dishes

MOO SHU CHICKEN

BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE
SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE

Chinese Dishes
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN
PEPPER STEAK

LO MEIN

Beef And Pork

BEEF MIXED VEGGIE
PORK MIXED VEGGIE
TOFU HOME STYLE WITH PORK

Cold Appetizer
SUNOMONO

TAKOSU

KANISU

$9.0
$15.5

$4.0
$8.8
$10.0

$17.0
$15.5
$19.0

$18.0

$17.8

$12.0
$12.0
$8.0

Popular Items

MA-PO TOFU

COMBO A (PICK 1
FROM REGULAR
ROLL, 1 FROM
SPECIAL ROLL)

CHICKEN TERIYAKI (L)

Rice And Noodles*

EAST HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED
RICE

NOODLE WITH VEGGIE
EAST HOUSE SPECIAL NOODLE

Pork

PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE
VEGTABLE DUMPLING
DOUBLE SAUTEED PORK
SWEET SOUR PORK

Appetizer
SHRIMP SHUMAI
SESAME CHICKEN
TEMPURA
VEGGIE TEMPURA

Dim Sum

PAN FRIED VEG. DUMPLING
PAN FRIED PORK DUMPLING
STEAMED SHRIMP DUMPLING
WASABI SHU MAI (4)

Fried Rice

SHRIMP FRIED RICE

$17.0

$23.0

$12.0

$17.0

$15.0
$17.0

$8.3
$18.0
$18.0

$8.5
$19.0

$11.0

$9.0
$9.0
$8.5
$8.5



East Sushi Menu

BEEF FRIED RICE
SHRIMP FRIED RICE (L)
VEGGIE FRIED RICE

Appetizers
&‘I* .~ BEEF ON STICK
%{E *5 CHICKEN ON STICK
fﬁ VEGETABLE ROLL
CHICKEN TEMPURA APPETIZER

Chef Specials

HUNAN DELIGHT SPECIAL
CHINESE MISH MASH SPECIAL
DOUBLE TREASURE SPECIAL
FLOWER BASKET SPECIAL

Dinner Box

CHICKEN TERIYAKI DINNER BOX

CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE
DINNER BOX

SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE
DINNER BOX

SALMON TERIYAKI DINNER BOX

Sushi Bar Entrees
SUSHI DELUXE

SASHIMI REGULAR

SUSHI REGULAR

CHIRASHI

Soups

HOT SOUR SOUP

WONTON EGG DROP SOUP MIX
EGG DROP SOUP

$11.0

$8.5
$11.0

$23.0
$22.0
$22.0
$23.0

$21.0

$21.0

$21.0

$23.0

$29.5
$30.0
$29.0
$36.0

CHICKEN CORN SOUP
SEAFOOD SOUP

Lunch Specials
BONELESS RIBS

SESAME CHICKEN (L)
KUNG PAO CHICKEN (L)
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN (L)
CHICKEN LO MEIN (L)

Sushi And Sashimi*

EAST SASHIMI BOAT (FOR 2)
EAST SUSHI BOAT (FOR 2)
SASHIMI ALL TUNA

EAST SASHIMI BOAT (FOR 4)
EAST SUSHI BOAT (FOR 4)
EAST MAKI COMBO

Sushi Rolls

CUCUMBER ROLL
YELLOWTAIL ROLL
PHILADELPHIA ROLL
EEL AVOCADO ROLL
AVOCADO ROLL
DRAGON ROLL
SUSHI

Chicken

ONION

GENERAL TSO'S
CHICKEN

CURRY CHICKEN WITH

SNOW PEAS CHICKEN

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$11.0

$79.0
$49.0
$38.0
$95.0
$88.0
$28.0

$7.5
$8.3
$9.0
$9.2
$7.5
$16.0

$17.5

$19.0
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CHICKEN KATSU $17.0
CHICKEN WITH STRING BEAN $18.0
CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE

CHICKEN WITH EGGPLANT $18.0

KUNG PO CHICKEN
DICED CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS

Seafood
&%y, SHRIMP TEMPURA $13.0

© TRIPLE DELIGHT $17.8
KUNG PAO SHRIMP $19.0
SHRIMP MIXED VEGGIE

SHRIMP WITH EGGPLANT $19.0
SZECHAN SHRIMP $19.0
OCTOPUS AND ORZO

CRAB BOX $16.0
SWEET SOUR SHRIMP $19.0
SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEA $19.0
Entrées

CHINESE EGG ROLL $3.0
{ JAPANESE EGG ROLL  $7.0

FRIED WONTON $8.5
COLD NOODLE WITH SESAME $8.0
SAUCE
SPICY TUNA TARTAR $12.0
WASABI SHU MAI $8.0
STEAMED PORK DUMPLING $9.0
PAN FRIED SHRIMP DUMPLING $8.5
SHRIMP DUMPLING $9.0
BEEF ON STICK (2) $8.5
FRIED WONTON (8) $9.0

SHRIMP TEMPURA APPETIZER $12.0

SASHIMI APPETIZER (8) $16.0
SUSHI APPETIZER (4) $11.0

Ingredients Used

EDAMAME $7.5
S8 CHICKEN TERIYAKI  $18.0
EEL

MACKEREL
SALMON
SCALLOP
SHRIMP
TUNA
YELLOWTAIL
WHITE RICE $3.0
TOFU
BROCCOLI
SHRIMP
AVOCADO
Lunch &Amp; Bento Box
SHRIMP BROCCOLI (L) $12.0
SALMON TERIYAKI (L) BOX $17.0
BROCCOLI GARLIC SAUCE (L)  $12.0
CHICKEN GARLIC SAUCE (L) $12.0
SHRIMP GARLIC SAUCE (L) $12.0
VEGGIE LO MEIN (L) $11.0
ROAST PORK LO MEIN (L) $11.0
ROAST PORK FRIED RICE (L) $11.0
CHICKEN BLACK BEAN SAUCE (L) $12.0
STEAMED MIXED VEGGIE (L) $12.0
PORK GARLIC SAUCE (L) $12.0

SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGGIE (L) $12.0
STIR-FRIED VEGGIE (L) $12.0
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PORK WITH BEAN CURD (L)

Special Maki*

AMERICAN SPECIAL MAKI ROLL

ANGRY SALMON SPECIAL MAKI
ROLL

AUSTIN SPECIAL MAKI ROLL

CRAZY TUNA SPECIAL MAKI ROLL

CRUNCHY SCALLOP ROLL
SPECIAL MAKI

CRAZY HAMACHI SPECIAL MAKI
ROLL

DYNAMITE SPECIAL MAKI ROLL
DRAGON SPECIAL MAKI ROLL

DANCING DRAGON SPECIAL MAKI
ROLL

DINOSAUR SPECIAL MAKI ROLL
EWING SPECIAL MAKI ROLL
EAST SUSHI SPECIAL MAKI ROLL
EMPIRE SPECIAL MAKI ROLL

FANTASTIC TUNA SPECIAL MAKI
ROLL

FUJI SPECIAL MAKI ROLL

FIRE DRAGON SPECIAL MAKI
ROLL

FIRE CRACKER SPECIAL MAKI
ROLL

GODZILLA SPECIAL MAKI ROLL

HANG ON SALMON SPECIAL MAKI
ROLL

HAWAIIAN DREAM SPECIAL MAKI
ROLL

ICHIBAN SPECIAL MAKI ROLL
LADY IN RED SPECIAL MAKI ROLL
LOBSTER SPECIAL MAKI ROLL
OCEAN SPECIAL MAKI ROLL

$12.0

$17.5
$17.5

$18.8
$17.8

$18.0

$17.8

$18.8
$17.0

$18.0

$18.0
$17.0
$16.0
$19.0

$18.5
$15.5

$19.0

$18.8
$16.0

$16.0

$18.8

$18.0
$18.0
$16.0
$17.0

PINK LADY SPECIAL MAKI ROLL

RED DRAGON SPECIAL MAKI
ROLL

RAINBOW SPECIAL MAKI ROLL

RED PHOENIX SPECIAL MAKI
ROLL

SWEET HEART SPECIAL MAKI
ROLL

SPIDER SPECIAL MAKI ROLL
SPICY 2 IN 1 SPECIAL MAKI ROLL

SHRIMP LOVER SPECIAL MAKI
ROLL

SUPER FURIOUS SPECIAL MAKI
ROLL

VEGGIE DRAGON SPECIAL MAKI
ROLL

VEGGIE TEMPURA SPECIAL MAKI
ROLL

WHITE TIGER SPECIAL MAKI
ROLL

WASABI HEAVEN SPECIAL MAKI
ROLL

MATTRESS ROLL

ZACK ROLL

ROCKAWAY ROLL(6 PCS)
TAMPTATION ROLL
JOHNNIE ROLL

$19.0

$18.3
$17.0

$19.0

$18.8

$16.0
$17.8

$18.0

$19.0

$16.0

$15.0

$19.0

$18.8

$19.0
$17.0
$16.0
$18.0
$19.0
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C.TROLL $18.0

East Sushi

43 Scotch Rd, Ewing, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 11:00-21:30
Tuesday 11:00-21:30
Wednesday 11:00-21:30
Thursday 11:00-21:30
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 16:00-21:00

Made with Menu
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